
 

 

Corrigendum No.:1, Dated 4/2/2021 
 

Tender No.:  IRCON/9043/BD.KHU-MON/Ballast/2020-21/1, Dt. 16/01/2021 
 
Sub:  “Supply of Ballast from India to Bangladesh, between Kathakali (Ch.33.00 Km.) to Bagha 
(50.500 Km.), in connection with construction of Khulna – Mongla Port Rail Link Project in 
Bangladesh.”  
 
Corrigendum is issued regarding extension of date for Bid Submission: 
 

Clause 

No. and 

Section 

of Tender 

Notified Description Revised Description 

4.2 of NIT Tender documents for the above tender can 

also be obtained from 10.30 hours to 16.30 

hours on all working days from 16/1/2021 

to 05/2/2021 from the office of 

CGM(Works)………. 

Tender documents for the above tender can 

also be obtained from 10.30 hours to 16.30 

hours on all working days from 16/1/2021 to 

16/2/2021 from the office of 

CGM(Works)………. 

7 of NIT Completed tender documents with priced 
schedule ………… which should be deposited 
in the tender box at IRCON’s office at 
address given in Para 4.2 above before 
15.00 hours on 08/2/2021. Tenders shall be 
opened at 15:30 hours on the same day 
………… by the bidder on his letter head. 

Completed tender documents with priced 
schedule ………… which should be deposited 
in the tender box at IRCON’s office at 
address given in Para 4.2 above before 15.00 
hours on 17/2/2021. Tenders shall be 
opened at 15:30 hours on the same day 
………… by the bidder on his letter head. 

 
All other Terms and Conditions shall remain unchanged. This corrigendum shall be part of the 
tender document.  
 
 
 
 Chief General Manager/Works, 

IRCON INTERNATIONAL LTD 

 
 
 
 
 
 


